
Share Plates

Burgers

Pizza  

Salads

Cafe Options

Goanna Kids

$7.50Pies of the week

$6.50Sausage Roll

PLEASE SEE OUR PIE WARMER MENU FOR
MORE DELICIOUS ITEMS.

ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH A SIDE OF CHIPS

OUR PIZZAS MAY TAKE SLIGHTLY LONGER AS THEY
ARE LOVINGLY PREPARED FRESH BY OUR CHEF.

$10.00Chips & Aioli (GF*)

$16.50Smokey Mac & Cheese Bites with Chipotle Sauce

$22.00Nachos, tomato, Mexican bean salsa, 
tasty cheese, guacamole & sour cream (GF*)

$22.00Salt & Pepper Squid, Chips and Lemon Aioli

$22.00Battered Fish Tacos, tomato salsa, 
cilantro, guacamole (2 serves)

$49.00Seafood Platter for 4 

Beef Burger with cheddar cheese, aioli, lettuce,
tomato & homemade tomato relish on brioche
with chips

$24.00

Marinated Chicken Burger with lettuce, mayo,
guacamole, tomato with chips & aioli

$24.00

Veggie Burger, lettuce, tomato, avocado, tomato
relish, herbed mayo

$24.00

Meat Lover Supreme, pepperoni, bacon, salami,
mozzarella, on a tomato base

$24.00

BBQ Chicken, spanish onion , red pepper,
crumbed fetta & fresh coriander

$24.00

Mediterranean Veg ,marinated grilled red
capsicum, grilled eggplant, sun dried tomato,
onion & mozarella topped with pesto (V)

$24.00

Roasted Pumpkin with feta, quinoa, spinach, green
lentils, pepita seeds with maple vinaigrette (V)
Add Chicken
Add Smoked Salmon

$18.00

+$8.00
+$7.00

Caesar Salad with cos lettuce, crispy bacon,
croutons, parmesan, creamy dressing & egg (GFO)
Add Chicken
Add Smoked Salmon

$20.00

+$8.00
+$7.00

Goanna Beef Slider & Chips $12.00

Goanna Cheese Nachos $12.00

Goanna Mac & Cheese Bites
with Chips

$12.00

Goanna Cheese Pizza $12.00

GF* = Low Gluten, GFO* = Low Gluten Option, V* = Vegetarian

Food Menu

10"  (GFO)

Homemade Quiche $7.00

KITCHEN OPEN
7 DAYS 

10AM - 5PM

CAFE OPTIONS
AVAILABLE 

9AM - 6PM



Spirits
Wine

Beer

Cider

Non-Alcoholic

Coffee

Drinks
Espresso Hot Chocolate$3.50 $4.00

Tea Long Mac$4.00 $4.50

Flat White Iced Chocolate$4.00 $7.00$4.80

Cappucino $4.00 $4.80

Long Black Iced Coffee$4.00 $7.00

Latte $4.00 $4.80

Jean Pierre Sparkling Brut $9.00 $30.00

Canadian Club & Dry 4.8% 375ml $11.00

Heineken 0.0 375ml $5.50

Peroni Nastro 375ml $9.50

Alby Crisp Lager 375ml $8.50

Guinness

375ml $8.00

150 Lashes Pale Ale

375ml $8.50

Carlton Mid 375ml $8.00

Sleeping Giant IPA 375ml $10.00

Carlton Draught 375ml $8.50

Side Track XPA

375ml $8.00

Dingo Lager

375ml $8.50

Peroni Leggera 375ml $8.50

Matso’s Ginger Beer 375ml $10.00

Corona 375ml $9.00

Emu Export

375ml $8.50

Single Fin

375ml $9.50

Hello Sunshine Cider 375ml $8.50

Asahi Super Dry 375ml $10.00

James Squire Orchard Crush 375ml $9.50

Silkwood Chardonnay $10.00 $38.00

Jim Beam & Cola 4.8% 375ml $12.00

McLaren Vale Stump Jump Shiraz $9.00 $30.00

Borello Shiraz $56.00
Ginger Beer 375ml $5.50

McLaren Vale Stump Jump SB $9.00 $30.00

Gordons Gin & Tonic 4.5% 375ml $11.00

Borello Chardonnay $52.00

Jack Daniels & Cola 4.8% 375ml $12.00

Oakover Cabernet Merlot $10.00 $36.00

Juice 300ml $4.50

Lemon Lime Bitters 375ml $5.50

Oakover Chenin Blanc $10.00 $36.00

Nude Vodka Soda 4.2% 375ml $11.00

Oakover Rose $10.00 $34.00

Nikola Estate GSM $10.00 $36.00
Soft Drink 600ml $4.80

Gatorade 600ml $5.00

Red Bull 250ml $5.50

Glass

Cup Cup

Bottle

Mug Mug

Bottle

Can

SEE DRINKS FRIDGE, PLUS A SELECTION
OF POST MIX AVAILABLE

TAP BEERS AVAILABLE –
MIDDY’S FROM $6.00 & SCHOONERS FROM $8.75

Matso Ginger Beer

375ml $10.00

$4.80

McRobert Vodka

McRobert Whisky SM

McRobert Gin

Pour $12.00

Pour

Pour

$12.00

$12.00

Guest Wines are also available - please ask for more details.

Pinocchio Prosecco $10.00 $34.00


